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Heats
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name RT. 50m 100m Time  Time
1 2 4 HKG - Hong Kong, China 4:21.87 Q
WAN Ching Man Andrea 0.63 32.21 1:06.02 1:06.02
YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei 0.32 33.79 1:11.97 2:17.99
TAM Hoi Lam 0.33 29.26 1:04.60 3:22.59
LEUNG Ya Ting Noel 0.33 28.08 59.28 4:21.87
2 2 2 CHN - People's Republic Of China 4:21.95 0.08 Q
SU Yu 0.55 32.31 1:06.25 1:06.25
YU Weiran 0.62 33.34 1:12.23 2:18.48
YUAN Yue 0.38 29.18 1:04.17 3:22.65
LI Bojie 0.46 28.15 59.30 4:21.95
3 1 4 KOR - Republic Of Korea 4:22.22 035 Q
IM Dasol 0.66 32.11 1:04.92 1:04.92
YANG Jiwon 0.34 33.21 1:11.15 2:16.07
LEE Heeeun 0.58 31.00 1:06.62 3:22.69
KO Miso 0.58 28.22 59.53 4:22.22
4 2 5 SIN - Singapore 4:22.38 051 Q
TAN Hui Ying Stacy 0.76 32.32 1:07.41 1:07.41
YEO Samantha Louisa Ginn 0.30 33.39 1:12.04 2:19.45
LIM Meagan Shen-Hui 0.37 29.17 1:02.43 3:21.88
CHAN Nur Marina Shi Min 0.38 29.02 1:00.50 4:22.38
5 1 6 TPE - Chinese Taipei 4:25.91 4.04 Q
HSU An 0.61 32.86 1:07.11 1:07.11
HUANG Wen-Chi 0.49 35.88 1:15.18 2:22.29
YU Yi-Chen 0.53 29.68 1:04.15 3:26.44
YANG Minghsuan 0.39 28.42 59.47 4:25.91
6 1 5 KAZ - Kazakhstan 4:26.78 491 Q
DYMCHENKO Yekaterina 0.68 33.28 1:07.41 1:07.41
SOROKINA Irina 0.25 35.09 1:15.34 2:22.75
NAZARALIYEVA Symbat 0.33 30.60 1:04.17 3:26.92
RUSSOVA Yekaterina 0.52 28.64 59.86 4:26.78
7 1 3 INA - Indonesia 4:27.45 558 Q
FITRIYATI Nurul Fajar 0.60 32.93 1:07.96 1:07.96
SULISTYANING Kavita Chrishna 0.52 35.92 1:15.67 2:23.63
LORENZA Monalisa Arieswaty 0.24 29.68 1:03.68 3:27.31
KRISDEWANTI Sagita Putri 0.57 28.75 1:00.14 4:27.45
8 2 3 THA - Thailand 4:28.77 6.90 Q
NIMDAM Kanitta 0.64 32.65 1:08.89 1:08.89
PAWAPOTAKO Phiangkhwan 0.45 34.54 1:14.45 2:23.34
SOUNTHORNCHOTE Supasuta 0.73 30.01 1:06.41 3:29.75
SUWANNACHET Sarisa 0.35 28.37 59.02 4:28.77
9 2 6 MAS - Malaysia 4:32.43 10.56
TAN Chris Li Ling 0.67 33.62 1:08.63 1:08.63
PHEE Jing En 0.47 34.95 1:15.46 2:24.09
CHIENG Angela Chui Fei 0.42 31.06 1:07.39 3:31.48
KOK Cher Ling 0.46 29.19 1:00.95 4:32.43
10 2 7 MAC - Macau, China 4:50.86 28.99
VONG Erica Man Wai 0.60 33.58 1:08.99 1:08.99
CHOU Cheng Han 0.66 40.37 1:28.49 2:37.48
CHOI Weng Tong 0.28 33.19 1:11.71 3:49.19
LONG Chi Wai 0.54 29.36 1:01.67 4:50.86
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Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Behind
1 1 2 UZB - Uzbekistan 4:52.67 30.80
TOSHPULATOVA Shokhsanamkhon 0.76 34.15 1:10.58 1:10.58
SHAMSUTDINOVA Nodirakhon 0.19 39.49 1:22.81 2:33.39
FOMICHEVA Kseniya 0.48 34.17 1:14.24 3:47.63
MELNIKOVA Kseniya 0.24 31.03 1:05.04 4:52.67
Legend:
Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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